
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 - 2026 
TERM DATES 

  
AUTUMN TERM 2025 
Staff Inset Day: Wednesday 3 & Thursday 11 September  
 

Thursday, 4 September – Thursday, 18 December 
 
Start of Term 

In school:                Thursday 4 September - Friday, 24 October 
 

School closed for International Air Display on Thursday, 11 September 
 

Half Term Holiday:             Monday 27 - Friday 31 October  
 

In school:                  Monday 3 November - Thursday, 18 December (11.50am finish) 
 

Feast Day: Friday 5 December (half day, 11.50 finish) 
                                                                                                    

 
SPRING TERM 2026 
Staff Inset Day: Monday 5 January 
 

Tuesday 6 January – Wednesday 1 April   
  
 Start of Term 

In school:              Tuesday 6 January - Friday, 13 February  
 

 

 Half Term Holiday:            Monday 16 - Friday 20 February  
 
In school:           Monday 23 February – Wednesday 1 April (11.50am finish) 

 
Open Day: Thursday 12 February 

                                                                                                   

 
SUMMER TERM 2026 
Staff Inset Day: Monday, 20 April                 
     

Tuesday 21 April – Friday 10 July 
 

 Start of Term 

In school:                Tuesday, 21 April - Friday 22 May  

  

 Half Term Holiday:             Monday 25 - Friday 29 May 
 

In school:              Monday 1 June - Friday, 10 July (11.50am finish) 
 

Year 6/7 Transition Days: Thursday 2 & Friday 3 July 2026 TBC 
 

Bank/ Public Holidays: Monday 4 May & Monday 25 May 
  

 
STAFF INSET DAYS:  Wednesday 3 & Thursday 11 September 2025; Monday 5 Jan 2026 and Monday 20 April 
2026. 


